Agricultural Education

Course Code SCED Code VA Extension Course Title

8053 18003 | Agricultural Education—Development

8050 18003 Il Agricultural Education—Preparation

8086 18308 | Biological Applications in Agriculture

8042 18502 | Forestry Management

8044 18502 Il Forestry Management, Advanced

8014 18301 [} Operating the Farm Business

8043 18549 Outdoor Recreation, Parks, and Tourism Systems Management

Business and Information Technology

Course Code SCED Code VA Extension Course Title

6320 12104 | Accounting

6321 12104 Il Accounting, Advanced

6131 12054 36 Business Law

6132 12054 18 Business Law (18 weeks)

6610 10010 36 Computer Solutions

6609 10010 18 Computer Solutions (18 weeks)

6608 10010 12 Computer Solutions (12 weeks)

6607 10010 9 Computer Solutions (9 weeks)

6606 10010 6 Computer Solutions (6 weeks)

6612 10005 Il Computer Information Systems

6614 10005 | Computer Information Systems (18 weeks)
6613 10005 v Computer Information Systems, Advanced
6615 10005 1l Computer Information Systems, Advanced (18 weeks)
6660 10052 Database Design and Management (Oracle)
6662 10053 Database Desigh and Management with PL/SQL (Oracle)
6661 10055 Java Programming (Oracle)

6735 12008 36 Legal Administration

6736 12008 18 Legal Administration (18 weeks)

6730 14153 36 Medical Administration

6731 14153 18 Medical Administration (18 weeks)

6640 10152 | Programming

6641 10152 Il Programming, Advanced

Family and Consumer Sciences

Course Code SCED Code VA Extension Course Title

8208 19903 18 Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory | (18 weeks)
8207 19903 12 Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory | (12 weeks)
8206 19903 9 Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory | (9 weeks)
8204 19903 6 Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory | (6 weeks)
8263 19904 18 Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory Il (18 weeks)
8262 19904 12 Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory Il (12 weeks)
8261 19904 9 Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory Il (9 weeks)
8260 19904 6 Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory Il (6 weeks)
8245 19251 36 Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory Il

8244 19251 18 Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory Il (18 weeks)
8243 19251 12 Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory Il (12 weeks)
8242 19251 9 Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory Il (9 weeks)

8241 19251 6 Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory Il (6 weeks)



8225
8223
8280
8281
8248
8247

19259
19259
19201
19201
19201
19201

36
18
|

Il
36
18

Health and Medical Sciences

Course Code
8336
8337
8371
8370
8369
8383
8384
8368
8360
8355
8362
8356

8303

Marketing
Course Code
8177

8175

SCED Code
14055
14055
14001
14001
14001
14154
14154
14051
14051
14051
14051
14051

14051

SCED Code
12163
12163

VA Extension
v

\Y

36

18

9

Il

|

36

II-A

VA Extension
Il
|

Family Relations

Family Relations (18 weeks)

Fashion Careers |

Fashion Careers Il

Introduction to Fashion Careers
Introduction to Fashion Careers (18 weeks)

Course Title

Emergency Medical Responder

Emergency Medical Telecommunications

Health and Medical Sciences Exploratory

Health and Medical Sciences Exploratory (18 weeks)
Health and Medical Sciences Exploratory (9 weeks)
Medical Terminology {36-weeks)}

Medical Terminology (18 weeks)

Medication Aide

Nurse Aide |

Nurse Aide | Condensed

Nurse Aide Il

Nurse Aide Il Condensed

Opioid Education Duty Areas-{nfusion-Ynit}

Patient Care Technician

Course Title
Sports and Entertainment Management
Sports and Entertainment Marketing

Technology and Engineering Education

Course Code
8427
8499
8496
8425
8426
8410
8407
8406
8471
8469
8403
8402
8405
8404

SCED Code
13002
13002
13002
13002
13002
21901
21054
21054
13009
13009
21003
21003
21052
21052

VA Extension
Il

1l

v

36

18

36
18
|

Il
36
18
36
18

Trade and Industrial Education

Course Code
8506
8502

SCED Code
20104
20104

VA Extension
|
1A

Course Title

Advanced Manufacturing Systems Il
Cybersecurity in Manufacturing
Cybersecurity in Manufacturing, Advanced
Manufacturing Systems |
Manufacturing Systems | (18 weeks)
Technology and Engineering Awareness
Technology Assessment

Technology Assessment (18 weeks)
Technology Education—Development
Technology Education—Preparation
Technology Foundations

Technology Foundations (18 weeks)
Technology Transfer

Technology Transfer (18 weeks)

Course Title
Automotive Technology |
Automotive Technology | (MLR 3-Year Program)



8507
8508
8601
8602
8603
8607
8608
8527
8745
8528
8746
8529
8503
8504
8512
8513
8514
8551
8552
8539
8540
8650
8651

20104
20104
17003
17003
17003
11052
11052
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
17056
17056
17008
17008
17008
17058
17058
13204
13204
10006
10006

Automotive Technology Il
Automotive Technology IlI
Carpentry |

Carpentry Il

Carpentry Il

Commercial Photography |
Commercial Photography Il
Cosmetology |

Cosmetology | (2-year Program)
Cosmetology Il

Cosmetology Il (2-year Program)
Cosmetology lll

Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning, and Refrigeration |
Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning, and Refrigeration Il
Masonry |

Masonry Il

Masonry lll

Plumbing |

Plumbing Il

Precision Machining Technology |
Precision Machining Technology Il
Telecommunications |
Telecommunications Il



